
LOT 5 BLOCK 4 SHADY OAKS ACRES U

528-394, 928-2224, 954-1344. WD 

STEPHENS LAWRENCE J
189 SW FABIAN WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-4005

20-4S-16-03079-041

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

20416.010 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

04/15/2025 KS 0.34 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
3

121,760
5,672
26,000

153,432
53,907
99,525

HX HB VX 56,411
43,114

153,432
0

155,172

1499/119 9/18/2023 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEPHENS LAWRENCE J

STEPHENS LAWRENCE J

1244/2020 11/07/2012 WD U I 12 67,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FEDERAL NATIONAL MORT

LAWRENCE J STEPHENS
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000045806 Solar Power Syste 24,989 10/31/2022

2013HX Base Yr

189 SW FABIAN WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,224 126.8820 142.11 173,943 1976 1995 0 0 0 30.00 70.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1092

BAS 1,092 100 1,092 108,629

FCP 192 25 48 4,775

FOP 72 30 22 2,188

FOP 120 30 36 3,581

FST 48 55 26 2,587

1,524 1,224 121,760

BAS= W26 S22 FCP= W4 FST= W8 S6 E8 N6$ S6 W8 S14 E12 N20$ S20
FOP= W12 S6 E12 N6$ FOP= S6 E20 N6 W20$ E26 N42$.

BAS

26

22

20

26

42

FCP

4

6

8

14

12

20

FST

8

6

8

6

FOP

12

6

12

6 FOP6

20

6

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 14.00 14.00 100 0 0 3 100 672

3 0258 PATIO 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,400

5 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5,672

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1105.00 140.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


